osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

IN
D
EX
1254 Indexables
EDP Number Designation
Number of
Cutting
Edges
Insert Size
GradeIC
(mm)
T
(mm)
α
(˚)
7811009 RPHT10T3MOFN-NM 8 10.00 3.97 11.00 CK010
7812017 RPHW10T3MOEN 8 10.00 3.97 11.00 XC1015
7825008 RPHT10T3MOEN-GL 8 10.00 3.97 11.00 XC3030
7825017 RPHW10T3MOSN 8 10.00 3.97 11.00 XC3030
7825009 RPHT10T3MOEN-GM 8 10.00 3.97 11.00 XC3030
7815010 RPHT10T3MOEN-SM 4 10.00 3.97 11.00 XC5035
7815050 RPHT10T3M8EN-SM 8 10.00 3.97 11.00 XC5035
7816050 RPHT10T3M8EN-SM 8 10.00 3.97 11.00 XC5040
7826008 RPHT10T3MOEN-GL 8 10.00 3.97 11.00 XP2025
7813008 RPHT10T3MOEN-GL 8 10.00 3.97 11.00 XP2040
7814008 RPHT10T3MOEN-GL 8 10.00 3.97 11.00 XP3035
7814030 RPHW10T3MOSN 8 10.00 3.97 11.00 XP3035
7814009 RPHT10T3MOEN-GM 8 10.00 3.97 11.00 XP3035
7824083 RPMT10T3M8EN-HR 8 10.00 3.97 11.00 XP6015
7811013 RPHT1204MOFN-NM 8 12.00 4.76 11.00 CK010
7812018 RPHW1204MOSN 8 12.00 4.76 11.00 XC1015
7825018 RPHW1204MOSN 8 12.00 4.76 11.00 XC3030
7825011 RPHT1204MOEN-GM 8 12.00 4.76 11.00 XC3030
7815012 RPHT1204MOEN-SM 4 12.00 4.76 11.00 XC5035
7815051 RPHT1204M8EN-SM 8 12.00 4.76 11.00 XC5035
7816051 RPHT1204M8EN-SM 8 12.00 4.76 11.00 XC5040
7826011 RPHT1204MOEN-GL 8 12.00 4.76 11.00 XP2025
7813011 RPHT1204MOEN-GL 8 12.00 4.76 11.00 XP2040
7814018 RPHW1204MOSN 8 12.00 4.76 11.00 XP3035
7814011 RPHT1204MOEN-GM 8 12.00 4.76 11.00 XP3035
7824084 RPMT1204M8EN-HR 8 12.00 4.76 11.00 XP6015
7811016 RPHT1605MOFN-NM 8 16.00 5.56 11.00 CK010
7812019 RPHW1605MOSN 8 16.00 5.56 11.00 XC1015
7825019 RPHW1605MOSN 8 16.00 5.56 11.00 XC3030
7815015 RPHT1605MOEN-SM 4 16.00 5.56 11.00 XC5035
7815052 RPHT1605M8EN-SM 8 16.00 5.56 11.00 XC5035
7816052 RPHT1605M8EN-SM 8 16.00 5.56 11.00 XC5040
7826014 RPHT1605MOEN-GL 8 16.00 5.56 11.00 XP2025
7813014 RPHT1605MOEN-GL 8 16.00 5.56 11.00 XP2040
7814019 RPHW1605MOSN 8 16.00 5.56 11.00 XP3035
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
PXI